BRIGHT SINGLE OFFICE SPACE IN PROSPECTOR SQUARE

PROSPECTOR 1887 GOLD DUST LANE, SUITE 301-A | PARK CITY, UTAH 84060

\$1,750 / MONTH

KATIE WILKING CCIM, MRED 435 640-4964 katie@wswcommercial.com JILL SNYDER 435 671-0793 jill@wswcommercial.com

CHELSEA WALL 435 671-3541 chelsea@wswcommercial.com H LI N I

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESERVICES

COMMERCIAL DIVISION

© 2023 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of Columbia Insurance Company, a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate. Equal Housing Opportunity. Information not verified or guaranteed. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and/or its representatives do not warrant or guarantee this information. Information herein was provided by Owner/Seller. Lessee/Purchaser is responsible to confirm any information considered a factor in a decision to lease or purchase.



PROPERTY PHOTOS PROSPECTOR SQUARE 1887 GOLD DUST LANE, SUITE 301-A





FLOOR PLAN PROSPECTOR SQUARE 1887 GOLD DUST LANE, SUITE 301-A





PROSPECTOR SQUARE 1887 GOLD DUST LANE, 301-A PARK CITY, UTAH 84060

- Third floor, large single office
- Meticulously maintained
- Great natural light and ski resort views
- Extra storage area
- Quiet, professional building
- Shared conference room in building
- Walk to restaurants, coffee shops, and gym
- Adjacent to the 26 mile nonmotorized rail trail for all of your recreation needs
- On free bus route, head to the ski resort for lunch turns

\$1,750 / MONTH CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION

BHHSUTAH.COM

KATIE WILKING CCIM, MRED 435 640-4964 katie@wswcommercial.com JILL SNYDER 435 671-0793 jill@wswcommercial.com

CHELSEA WALL 435 671-3541 chelsea@wswcommercial.com



COMMERCIAL DIVISION

© 2023 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of Columbia Insurance Company, a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate. Equal Housing Opportunity. Information not verified or guaranteed. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and/or its representatives do not warrant or guarantee this information. Information herein was provided by Owner/Seller. Lessee/Purchaser is responsible to confirm any information considered a factor in a decision to lease or purchase.